JH FOOTBALL

Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday

8/17/2024
8/21/2024
8/29/2024
9/12/2024
9/18/2024
9/25/2024
10/3/2024
10/9/2024
10/16/24

@ lronton 7th (Scrimmage)

@ Valley

Coal Grove

@ Oak Hill

Wheelersburg

Notre Dame

@ Waverly
@ West
Minford

Game Time

5:30
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

Bus Time
3:30
4:45

4:00

4:15
4:30



